SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.15099/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/09/2014 in WA No. 1186/2012 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

RAIGARH CLUB, RAIGARH AND ANOTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prafulla Kumar Behra, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master